Releases - October 11, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

270347
249451
228198
284239
260128
285729
271645
272099
282514
206550
286792

Smith
Stevens
Boettger
Weaver
Pillow
Cheirs
Tucker
Rhorer
Floyd
Tayes
Rison

Caleb
Cassandra
Matthew
Derrick
Sherri
Jeffrey
Amber
Sean
Xavier
David
Mary

Sean

=

Ann

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Grayson County Jail
Boyle County Jail
Boyd County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Fulton County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Perry County Jail

Boyle County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



